
ht
tp

s:
//r

un
.g

ob
.e

s/
hs

bl
F8

yL
cR

IN
FO

R
M

E
 D

E
 F

IR
M

A
, n

o 
su

st
itu

ye
 a

l d
oc

um
en

to
 o

ri
gi

na
l |

 C
.S

.V
. :

 G
E

N
-8

c3
9-

90
d7

-7
e1

6-
43

67
-3

ee
0-

61
59

-2
89

f-
77

81
 | 

Pu
ed

e 
ve

ri
fi

ca
r 

la
 in

te
gr

id
ad

 d
e 

es
te

 d
oc

um
en

to
 e

n 
la

 s
ig

ui
en

te
 d

ir
ec

ci
ón

:

CSV : GEN-8c39-90d7-7e16-4367-3ee0-6159-289f-7781

DIRECCIÓN DE VALIDACIÓN : https://run.gob.es/hsblF8yLcR

FIRMANTE(1) : FRANCISCO JOSE RUIZ BOADA | FECHA : 28/11/2024 14:36 | Sin acción específica



ht
tp

s:
//r

un
.g

ob
.e

s/
hs

bl
F8

yL
cR

IN
FO

R
M

E
 D

E
 F

IR
M

A
, n

o 
su

st
itu

ye
 a

l d
oc

um
en

to
 o

ri
gi

na
l |

 C
.S

.V
. :

 G
E

N
-8

c3
9-

90
d7

-7
e1

6-
43

67
-3

ee
0-

61
59

-2
89

f-
77

81
 | 

Pu
ed

e 
ve

ri
fi

ca
r 

la
 in

te
gr

id
ad

 d
e 

es
te

 d
oc

um
en

to
 e

n 
la

 s
ig

ui
en

te
 d

ir
ec

ci
ón

:

CSV : GEN-8c39-90d7-7e16-4367-3ee0-6159-289f-7781

DIRECCIÓN DE VALIDACIÓN : https://run.gob.es/hsblF8yLcR

FIRMANTE(1) : FRANCISCO JOSE RUIZ BOADA | FECHA : 28/11/2024 14:36 | Sin acción específica



ht
tp

s:
//r

un
.g

ob
.e

s/
hs

bl
F8

yL
cR

IN
FO

R
M

E
 D

E
 F

IR
M

A
, n

o 
su

st
itu

ye
 a

l d
oc

um
en

to
 o

ri
gi

na
l |

 C
.S

.V
. :

 G
E

N
-8

c3
9-

90
d7

-7
e1

6-
43

67
-3

ee
0-

61
59

-2
89

f-
77

81
 | 

Pu
ed

e 
ve

ri
fi

ca
r 

la
 in

te
gr

id
ad

 d
e 

es
te

 d
oc

um
en

to
 e

n 
la

 s
ig

ui
en

te
 d

ir
ec

ci
ón

:

CSV : GEN-8c39-90d7-7e16-4367-3ee0-6159-289f-7781

DIRECCIÓN DE VALIDACIÓN : https://run.gob.es/hsblF8yLcR

FIRMANTE(1) : FRANCISCO JOSE RUIZ BOADA | FECHA : 28/11/2024 14:36 | Sin acción específica



ht
tp

s:
//r

un
.g

ob
.e

s/
hs

bl
F8

yL
cR

IN
FO

R
M

E
 D

E
 F

IR
M

A
, n

o 
su

st
itu

ye
 a

l d
oc

um
en

to
 o

ri
gi

na
l |

 C
.S

.V
. :

 G
E

N
-8

c3
9-

90
d7

-7
e1

6-
43

67
-3

ee
0-

61
59

-2
89

f-
77

81
 | 

Pu
ed

e 
ve

ri
fi

ca
r 

la
 in

te
gr

id
ad

 d
e 

es
te

 d
oc

um
en

to
 e

n 
la

 s
ig

ui
en

te
 d

ir
ec

ci
ón

:

CSV : GEN-8c39-90d7-7e16-4367-3ee0-6159-289f-7781

DIRECCIÓN DE VALIDACIÓN : https://run.gob.es/hsblF8yLcR

FIRMANTE(1) : FRANCISCO JOSE RUIZ BOADA | FECHA : 28/11/2024 14:36 | Sin acción específica



ht
tp

s:
//r

un
.g

ob
.e

s/
hs

bl
F8

yL
cR

IN
FO

R
M

E
 D

E
 F

IR
M

A
, n

o 
su

st
itu

ye
 a

l d
oc

um
en

to
 o

ri
gi

na
l |

 C
.S

.V
. :

 G
E

N
-8

c3
9-

90
d7

-7
e1

6-
43

67
-3

ee
0-

61
59

-2
89

f-
77

81
 | 

Pu
ed

e 
ve

ri
fi

ca
r 

la
 in

te
gr

id
ad

 d
e 

es
te

 d
oc

um
en

to
 e

n 
la

 s
ig

ui
en

te
 d

ir
ec

ci
ón

:

CSV : GEN-8c39-90d7-7e16-4367-3ee0-6159-289f-7781

DIRECCIÓN DE VALIDACIÓN : https://run.gob.es/hsblF8yLcR

FIRMANTE(1) : FRANCISCO JOSE RUIZ BOADA | FECHA : 28/11/2024 14:36 | Sin acción específica



ht
tp

s:
//r

un
.g

ob
.e

s/
hs

bl
F8

yL
cR

IN
FO

R
M

E
 D

E
 F

IR
M

A
, n

o 
su

st
itu

ye
 a

l d
oc

um
en

to
 o

ri
gi

na
l |

 C
.S

.V
. :

 G
E

N
-8

c3
9-

90
d7

-7
e1

6-
43

67
-3

ee
0-

61
59

-2
89

f-
77

81
 | 

Pu
ed

e 
ve

ri
fi

ca
r 

la
 in

te
gr

id
ad

 d
e 

es
te

 d
oc

um
en

to
 e

n 
la

 s
ig

ui
en

te
 d

ir
ec

ci
ón

:

CSV : GEN-8c39-90d7-7e16-4367-3ee0-6159-289f-7781

DIRECCIÓN DE VALIDACIÓN : https://run.gob.es/hsblF8yLcR

FIRMANTE(1) : FRANCISCO JOSE RUIZ BOADA | FECHA : 28/11/2024 14:36 | Sin acción específica



ht
tp

s:
//r

un
.g

ob
.e

s/
hs

bl
F8

yL
cR

IN
FO

R
M

E
 D

E
 F

IR
M

A
, n

o 
su

st
itu

ye
 a

l d
oc

um
en

to
 o

ri
gi

na
l |

 C
.S

.V
. :

 G
E

N
-8

c3
9-

90
d7

-7
e1

6-
43

67
-3

ee
0-

61
59

-2
89

f-
77

81
 | 

Pu
ed

e 
ve

ri
fi

ca
r 

la
 in

te
gr

id
ad

 d
e 

es
te

 d
oc

um
en

to
 e

n 
la

 s
ig

ui
en

te
 d

ir
ec

ci
ón

:

CSV : GEN-8c39-90d7-7e16-4367-3ee0-6159-289f-7781

DIRECCIÓN DE VALIDACIÓN : https://run.gob.es/hsblF8yLcR

FIRMANTE(1) : FRANCISCO JOSE RUIZ BOADA | FECHA : 28/11/2024 14:36 | Sin acción específica



ht
tp

s:
//r

un
.g

ob
.e

s/
hs

bl
F8

yL
cR

IN
FO

R
M

E
 D

E
 F

IR
M

A
, n

o 
su

st
itu

ye
 a

l d
oc

um
en

to
 o

ri
gi

na
l |

 C
.S

.V
. :

 G
E

N
-8

c3
9-

90
d7

-7
e1

6-
43

67
-3

ee
0-

61
59

-2
89

f-
77

81
 | 

Pu
ed

e 
ve

ri
fi

ca
r 

la
 in

te
gr

id
ad

 d
e 

es
te

 d
oc

um
en

to
 e

n 
la

 s
ig

ui
en

te
 d

ir
ec

ci
ón

:

CSV : GEN-8c39-90d7-7e16-4367-3ee0-6159-289f-7781

DIRECCIÓN DE VALIDACIÓN : https://run.gob.es/hsblF8yLcR

FIRMANTE(1) : FRANCISCO JOSE RUIZ BOADA | FECHA : 28/11/2024 14:36 | Sin acción específica



ht
tp

s:
//r

un
.g

ob
.e

s/
hs

bl
F8

yL
cR

IN
FO

R
M

E
 D

E
 F

IR
M

A
, n

o 
su

st
itu

ye
 a

l d
oc

um
en

to
 o

ri
gi

na
l |

 C
.S

.V
. :

 G
E

N
-8

c3
9-

90
d7

-7
e1

6-
43

67
-3

ee
0-

61
59

-2
89

f-
77

81
 | 

Pu
ed

e 
ve

ri
fi

ca
r 

la
 in

te
gr

id
ad

 d
e 

es
te

 d
oc

um
en

to
 e

n 
la

 s
ig

ui
en

te
 d

ir
ec

ci
ón

:

CSV : GEN-8c39-90d7-7e16-4367-3ee0-6159-289f-7781

DIRECCIÓN DE VALIDACIÓN : https://run.gob.es/hsblF8yLcR

FIRMANTE(1) : FRANCISCO JOSE RUIZ BOADA | FECHA : 28/11/2024 14:36 | Sin acción específica



ht
tp

s:
//r

un
.g

ob
.e

s/
hs

bl
F8

yL
cR

IN
FO

R
M

E
 D

E
 F

IR
M

A
, n

o 
su

st
itu

ye
 a

l d
oc

um
en

to
 o

ri
gi

na
l |

 C
.S

.V
. :

 G
E

N
-8

c3
9-

90
d7

-7
e1

6-
43

67
-3

ee
0-

61
59

-2
89

f-
77

81
 | 

Pu
ed

e 
ve

ri
fi

ca
r 

la
 in

te
gr

id
ad

 d
e 

es
te

 d
oc

um
en

to
 e

n 
la

 s
ig

ui
en

te
 d

ir
ec

ci
ón

:

CSV : GEN-8c39-90d7-7e16-4367-3ee0-6159-289f-7781

DIRECCIÓN DE VALIDACIÓN : https://run.gob.es/hsblF8yLcR

FIRMANTE(1) : FRANCISCO JOSE RUIZ BOADA | FECHA : 28/11/2024 14:36 | Sin acción específica



ht
tp

s:
//r

un
.g

ob
.e

s/
hs

bl
F8

yL
cR

IN
FO

R
M

E
 D

E
 F

IR
M

A
, n

o 
su

st
itu

ye
 a

l d
oc

um
en

to
 o

ri
gi

na
l |

 C
.S

.V
. :

 G
E

N
-8

c3
9-

90
d7

-7
e1

6-
43

67
-3

ee
0-

61
59

-2
89

f-
77

81
 | 

Pu
ed

e 
ve

ri
fi

ca
r 

la
 in

te
gr

id
ad

 d
e 

es
te

 d
oc

um
en

to
 e

n 
la

 s
ig

ui
en

te
 d

ir
ec

ci
ón

:

CSV : GEN-8c39-90d7-7e16-4367-3ee0-6159-289f-7781

DIRECCIÓN DE VALIDACIÓN : https://run.gob.es/hsblF8yLcR

FIRMANTE(1) : FRANCISCO JOSE RUIZ BOADA | FECHA : 28/11/2024 14:36 | Sin acción específica



ht
tp

s:
//r

un
.g

ob
.e

s/
hs

bl
F8

yL
cR

IN
FO

R
M

E
 D

E
 F

IR
M

A
, n

o 
su

st
itu

ye
 a

l d
oc

um
en

to
 o

ri
gi

na
l |

 C
.S

.V
. :

 G
E

N
-8

c3
9-

90
d7

-7
e1

6-
43

67
-3

ee
0-

61
59

-2
89

f-
77

81
 | 

Pu
ed

e 
ve

ri
fi

ca
r 

la
 in

te
gr

id
ad

 d
e 

es
te

 d
oc

um
en

to
 e

n 
la

 s
ig

ui
en

te
 d

ir
ec

ci
ón

:

CSV : GEN-8c39-90d7-7e16-4367-3ee0-6159-289f-7781

DIRECCIÓN DE VALIDACIÓN : https://run.gob.es/hsblF8yLcR

FIRMANTE(1) : FRANCISCO JOSE RUIZ BOADA | FECHA : 28/11/2024 14:36 | Sin acción específica



ht
tp

s:
//r

un
.g

ob
.e

s/
hs

bl
F8

yL
cR

IN
FO

R
M

E
 D

E
 F

IR
M

A
, n

o 
su

st
itu

ye
 a

l d
oc

um
en

to
 o

ri
gi

na
l |

 C
.S

.V
. :

 G
E

N
-8

c3
9-

90
d7

-7
e1

6-
43

67
-3

ee
0-

61
59

-2
89

f-
77

81
 | 

Pu
ed

e 
ve

ri
fi

ca
r 

la
 in

te
gr

id
ad

 d
e 

es
te

 d
oc

um
en

to
 e

n 
la

 s
ig

ui
en

te
 d

ir
ec

ci
ón

:

CSV : GEN-8c39-90d7-7e16-4367-3ee0-6159-289f-7781

DIRECCIÓN DE VALIDACIÓN : https://run.gob.es/hsblF8yLcR

FIRMANTE(1) : FRANCISCO JOSE RUIZ BOADA | FECHA : 28/11/2024 14:36 | Sin acción específica



ht
tp

s:
//r

un
.g

ob
.e

s/
hs

bl
F8

yL
cR

IN
FO

R
M

E
 D

E
 F

IR
M

A
, n

o 
su

st
itu

ye
 a

l d
oc

um
en

to
 o

ri
gi

na
l |

 C
.S

.V
. :

 G
E

N
-8

c3
9-

90
d7

-7
e1

6-
43

67
-3

ee
0-

61
59

-2
89

f-
77

81
 | 

Pu
ed

e 
ve

ri
fi

ca
r 

la
 in

te
gr

id
ad

 d
e 

es
te

 d
oc

um
en

to
 e

n 
la

 s
ig

ui
en

te
 d

ir
ec

ci
ón

:

CSV : GEN-8c39-90d7-7e16-4367-3ee0-6159-289f-7781

DIRECCIÓN DE VALIDACIÓN : https://run.gob.es/hsblF8yLcR

FIRMANTE(1) : FRANCISCO JOSE RUIZ BOADA | FECHA : 28/11/2024 14:36 | Sin acción específica


		2024-11-28T14:38:16+0100
	SELLO ELECTRONICO DE LA SGAD


	



